Dissemination of information on Foodbome/Zoonotic Diseases, as well as, the prevention 
and control of these diseases through pamphlets, handbooks, lectures/school talks and the 
mass media. 

I I. Conduct a survey on the prevalence of foodbome diseases. 

MEATINSPECllONREPORT 

A total of twelve million five hundred and twenty-eight thousand one hundred and eighty 
six point three pounds (12,528,186.3lbs.) of poultry meat have been inspection. One thousand 
nine hundred and twenty pounds (l,920lbs) were condemned. 

A total of twelve million one hundred and fifty six thousand five hundred and ninety 
three point four pounds (12, 156,593.4lbs.) of Fish and Seafoods (Prawns, Shrimp, Crabmeat, 
Squid etc) were also inspected. 

Three hundred and three pounds (303lbs.) of these meat products were condemned. 

SEAFOODS INSPECTED 

PRODUCTS 

FROZEN FISH 

FROZEN SHRIMP 

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · ·

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .